Share @ umpl. com. sg. 96423147 ervices. per 1 January MNA 120053574

	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Date III. 27/6/20 11:14			
Restrict MAIMSG 20006560/hr	SAS c-filing		-
Veh No PBB 4120 J	E-mnfl (white this, AIC this)		
110 A 20/6/20 21:000	I-Motor Claim Form	j.	
(II) (IP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Willin; OD 2)	nt, TP 4brs)	
(1) Reputant, Only	i-Photo Uplonded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp .	
Profured Wissp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (D. G. P. P. Tistana in Marketon Communication	Tol: I	lex:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 56	B 5661R . INC	(,)/Non-INC().	
Owner/Driver: (3 3 4 11.	Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	d: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Dates	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	00%]
	rranty; YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION OF CAR		TEN STATE OF THE S
Constitution in the second sec		And by the relation of the state of the stat	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform		Suidity NO 13101 CT reportor	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer		m - North - V	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();	Towing Co: (
Canalists with Caloning 6700 616 and		The Company of the Sale	Sale Hallong by
and the second section of the second	rtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-)		120
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300			
Service of			
Injury:			arvante de la companya de la company
Datestinos Pareticos se a los constituidos de la constituida del constituida de la constituida del constituida de la con			MESE CHANGE
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY			
	1		
***	.1		music nambal language at the
	n hydrigili	aration Checking Sep	Old (Sam((3)) (Crabic(3))
MA200	1 (Z + 156/08/3338-903/9/19)	nt Reporting (530);	30.00
MA200	1) AIL; Applie 2) DA : Darries	ntReporting (530); o Assessment (5100); INC (5	30.20
Linearies Particulars (2)	3 S 4 1) All; Accide 2) DA: Darrier 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	nt Reporting (330); to Assetsment (5100); INC (5) Pee 54 Through Survey	30.20 10) 10) 120
initional's Particulors (2) river/Owner:	1) All; Accide 2) DA: Darrieg 3) TF: Towing 4) FF: Follow	nt Reporting (330); of Assetsment (5100); NC (5 Fee Through Survey Through Survey	30.20 haddbin
MA 200 Linearity Particulars 22 river/Owner:	1) All; Acade 2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FF: Follow- 5) FF: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-insp	ntReporting (530); c Ameriment (5100); INC (5 Pee 54 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cestion	30.20 FAGE BIN (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10)
MA 200 Infrarials Particulors (2) river/Owner:	1) All; Acade 2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lum 7) N1: Idao D/	ntReporting (530); c Aretement (5100); INC (5 Fee 54 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 section A + SMRT Survey	30.20 FAGE BIN
Agricants Particulars : MA 200 river/Owner: ontact No:	1) All; Acadde 2) DA; Darrey 3) TF; Towing 4) FF; Fellow- 5) FF; Fellow- For elaiming 6) TR; Re-insp 7) N1; Idao DA 8) NTUC Addi	ntReporting (530); c Ameriment (5100); INC (5 Pee 54 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cestion	30.20 FAGE BIN (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10)
MA 200 Editional's Particulars river/Owner: unitset No: unitset Portion:	1) All; Acadde 2) DA; Darrieg 3) TF; Towling 4) FF; Follow- 5) FF; Follow- For glaiming 6) TR; Re-insp 7) N1; Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi QD2 *NS; Courte	ntReporting (530); so Assessment (5100); INC (5 Pee 54 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 section A + SMRT Survey lional Services:- sy Car / Tpt Allowanne	30.00 FAGE BIT (100)
MA 200 Enthantly Particulars P. Driver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) All; Acadde 2) DA; Darney 3) TF; Towing 4) FF; Follow- 5) FF; Follow- For glaiming 6) TR; Re-insp 7) N1; Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi QDL • NS; Courta • NG; Rapale	nt Reporting (530); so Assessment (5100); INC (5 Pee 54 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 section A + SMRT Survey lional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowanna Co-ordination	70.00 10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 1
MA 200 Enthantly Particulars P. Driver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR; Accide 2) DA; Darrieg 3) TF; Towing 4) FF; Follow- 5) FF; Follow- For glaiming 6) TR; Re-funy 7) N1; Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OR: *N5; Courte *N6; Repete *N7; Fost Re *N6; Repete *N7; Fost Re *N6; Repete *N7; Fost Re *N6; Repete	at Reporting (530); at Reporting (530); by Assetsment (5100); The Standard (5100); Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) assion A + SMRT Survey lional Services: yy Car / Tpt Allowanne Casardination apair Inspection chilect Excess Coordination	30.00 30.00 510 510 510 510 525 510 525 510 525 510 525 510 525 510 525
MA 200 Chinamus Parrientars 2: Privor/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR; Accide 2) DA; Darrieg 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Follow- 5) FT; Follow- For visiming 6) TR; Re-funy 7) N1; Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD! *N5; Courte *N6; Repeir *N7; Fost Re *N6; Repeir *N7; Fost Re *N8; DV / C TP (N11); T	at Reporting (530); at Reporting (530); Free 54 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Legalist INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 section A + SMRT Survey lional Services: Ty Car / Tpt Allowance Constraination Apair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	30.00 30
	1) AR; Accide 2) DA; Darrieg 3) TF; Towing 4) FF; Follow- 5) FF; Follow- For glaiming 6) TR; Re-funy 7) N1; Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OR: *N5; Courte *N6; Repete *N7; Fost Re *N6; Repete *N7; Fost Re *N6; Repete *N7; Fost Re *N6; Repete	at Reporting (530); at Reporting (530); Free 54 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Legalist INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 section A + SMRT Survey lional Services: Ty Car / Tpt Allowance Constraination Apair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	30.00 30.00 30.00 5120 5120 5140 525 5160 525 520 530

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

国际扩展的特殊的 对数据的数据	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/06/2020 11:14
Date Of Accident	20/06/2020 21:00
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBB4100J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN KENG HIN
NRIC No	SXXXX265E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83858753
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83858753
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	SPARK 135 M
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMT/20-410340-CA
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN KENG HIN
NRIC No	SXXXX265E
Date Of Birth	15/05/1954
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/09/1977
Driving Experience	42 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83858753
Fax Number	

OFFICE-83858753

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 149 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 #12-907

Postcode 550149

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions AFTER RAINED

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9, POSTCODE: 538775, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT F/20200621/2051

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGB5661R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Name TAN KENG HIN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? FBB4100J Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

									TIT			
	СТ	E III										
								A=	FE	3 B	41	00
								8 -	\$€	78	56	61
	- P											
		OHOK	3] <	· <-								
					1							
RIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF	THE ACC	IDENT				1					
VIDE CIRCOIVIS	TAIVELS OF	THE ACC	IDEIVI					1				
				211			- 111					
Refer	+0	Po	1:00	Rec	port	TV F	120	20	06	21	1 7	205
				,								
					2							
					2							
					2							
						/			100			
						_						
ARATION												

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



F/20200621/2051

1 of 2

Report No. F/20200621/2051

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

Vide Rep	ort No.	a Tooling	Station Diary No.
APT BLK	(149 SER		
Contact I	No.	Mobile	7/4
Email Ad	Email Address		
Sex Male	Age 66	Date of Birth	Race
Languag English	Language		
Location	Location Of Incident		
	Address APT BLK 907 SING Contact I Home/Of Email Ad Sex Male Language English Location	907 SINGAPORE 5 Contact No. Home/Office Email Address Sex Age Male 66 Language English	Address APT BLK 149 SERANGOON NORTH 907 SINGAPORE 550149 Contact No. Home/Office Mobile 83858753 Email Address Sex Age Date of Birth Male 66 15/05/1954 Language English Location Of Incident

On 20/06/2020 at about 2100hrs, I was involved in an accident between my motorcycle (FBB4100J) and a car bearing registration number SGB5661R along CTE expressway. The car collided with the rear of my motorcycle. Both of us then stopped at the road shoulder

When I tried to talk to the driver about the way the driver is driving, the driver was being very aggressive and could not accept my feedback on his driving. We are unable to reach for a private settlement. The driver then scolded me "nabei, chi bai" and I was harrassed by his actions. I then rode off to prevent any

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
F / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ROSMANJA	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/06/2020 22:22
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Hougang N.P.C / Sgt 2 CHONG TECK WEI, JEFFREY Contact No.: 64890999	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp







2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20200621/2051

further escalation.

This is the first time such incident has happened. I do not have the driver's particulars. I wish to pursue the matter.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

F / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ROSMANJA

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Hougang N.P.C / Sgt 2 CHONG TECK WEI, JEFFREY Contact No.: 64890999

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 21/06/2020 22:22

Classification Of Case:



ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	IDENT DATE: 20 / 6 / 20)(DD/MM/YYYY	(), TIME:(21 :00)(HH:MM
LOCA	ATION:CTE	
1	. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	12
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBB 4100 J	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG.	
12		
	C)POLICY NUMBER:	THE RESERVE AT LETT
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR e)MAKE & MODEL:	RIY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
		Y / HOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORR	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCI	31 (1) (1) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE	EP.ORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	A)NAME: Tan Keng Hin	
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 8385875
	c) ADDRESS:	
9 9 9	-	8 4 4
۸	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER
He of personnas.	DRIVER	
No of passing a. Including driver)	a)NAME: As Above	(MALE / FEMALE)
(15)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(1)	c) ADDRESS:	E.
	1)	
191	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/f	MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	100
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	ED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	H INSURED: owner.
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / C	OTHERS After Rain
	b)ROAD SURFACE: [DRY / WET / OTHERS	T 2.1
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	Hougano MPC
8.	TUIDD DADTY VEHICLE	
le of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGB SGGIR.	MODEL:
aduation desired	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
Properties Street,	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
9		
		MODEL:
		_MODEL:
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	_MODEL:

Cimail =

fax =

VIDEO - Ma.



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia)
The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1989 (Malaysia)
The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)
The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)
Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO

MSD/VMT/20-410340-CA A0074-001/10225

SUM INSURED :

TPL

EXCESS

NIL

1. Ir mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBB4100J

YAMAHA

135 c.c.

Name of Policyholder

TAN KENG HIN

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

1201AM 22/03/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

21/03/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to Use

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

- 7. The Policy does not cover
 - 1. use for hire or reward.
 - 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 - 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
 - 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof."

COMMERCIAL AGENCY PTE. LTD.

26/02/2020 (CG) CA/CI-03 (05/13)

Underwriting Agent
For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.